S
T
O
K
S
E
A
L
S
T
O
K
S
E
A
L
®
Nordic swan ecolabel - This product is listed in the portal for construction products
that can be used in Swan ecolabel marked buildings.
129538GR50 50 mm x 25 m
129538GR75 75 mm x 25 m
129538GR100 100 mm x 25 m
129538GR150 150 mm x 25 m
129538GR60BS Back slit: 60 mm x 25 m
129538GR195200L 120 pcs / roll: 195 mm x 200 mm
Approved by:
VOCVOC
fri
STOKSEALSTOKSEAL